
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22 y 10	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Victor	Abreu 1995-04-22 y 8	1	0 L-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Brittany	Thompson 1991-09-10 y 2	3	0 L-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Tyler	Schaefer 1993-09-15 y 1	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Daniel	Morales 2003-11-29 y 6	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Armando	Martinez	
Rabi 1995-03-27 y 6	4	0 L-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Ryan	Martin 1993-02-26 y 1	7	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Orestes	Velazquez 1993-02-25 y 1	2	1 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Carson	Crawford 1990-09-12 y 2	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Samantha	Ginithan 1990-08-11 y 8	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Alex	Esponda 1995-08-16 y 6	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Raidel	Rodriguez 1999-06-18 y 5	1	0 L-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Brayan	Leon 2002-07-20 y 13	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yunieski	Gonzalez 1985-07-05 y 4	8	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9

Ricardo	Aguero 1992-12-30 y 3	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Nestor	Santana 1998-09-20 y 3	7	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Ariel	Perez	De	La	
Torre 1998-04-24 y debut L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Opeyemi	Adeyemi 2000-10-31 y 6	2	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Lizette	Lopez 1999-05-23 y 15	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ginny	Fuchs 1988-03-09 y 13	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10

Saturday	27,	July	2024

2300	Arena,	Philadelphia,	Pennsylvania,	USA
commission Pennsylvania	Athletic	Commission	
promoter Dewey	Cooper
matchmaker Dewey	Cooper
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ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Jose	Rodriguez 2000-03-31 y 4	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Nikolay	Shvab 1994-07-17 y 5	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Jailer	Lopez 1998-01-26 y 2	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Claudio	Marrero 1989-03-06 y 7	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9
Maricela	Cornejo 1987-04-16 y 0	4	0 L-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Samantha	Ginithan 1990-08-11 y 7	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Jason	Moreno 2000-09-28 y 1	2	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yordan	Barrera 1995-11-23 y 5	3	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9
Raul	Salomon 1998-11-09 y 9	0	0 W-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Gerald	McClellan	
Jr. 1988-11-10 y 2	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9

Adrian	Taylor 1990-09-05 y 6	10	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Gustavo	Trujillo 1993-02-28 y 4	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22 y 10	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Opeyemi	Adeyemi 2000-10-31 y 5	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Daniel	Morales 2003-11-29 y 5	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Armando	Martinez	
Rabi 1995-03-27 y 6	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Brayan	Leon 2002-07-20 y 12	0	0 W-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Yunieski	Gonzalez 1985-07-05 y 4	7	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Lizette	Lopez 1999-05-23 y 15	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ginny	Fuchs 1988-03-09 y 12	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Raul	Salomon 1998-11-09 y 8	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Gerald	McClellan	
Jr. 1988-11-10 y 2	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Ryan	Martin 1993-02-26 y 1	7	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Claudio	Marrero 1989-03-06 y 6	2	0 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
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ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Alex	Esponda 1995-08-16 y 5	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Raidel	Rodriguez 1999-06-18 y 5	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9

Ricardo	Aguero 1992-12-30 y 3	0	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Gustavo	Trujillo 1993-02-28 y 3	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 10	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Iman	Lee 1999-11-30 y 3	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 2	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Abril	Anguiano 1999-04-12 y 1	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 3	3	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Alejandro	Paulino 1998-08-22 y 11	1	0 L-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 10	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Keno	Luna 2002-04-16 y 8	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 4	1	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yvonne	Flores 2005-05-27 y 3	4	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Euri	Cedeno 1999-11-01 y 1	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ryan	Pino 1996-03-25 y 8	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 7	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jordon	Jackson 1994-01-14 y 6	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9

Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 7	4	0
W-SD

?/1 TCL-pro

Skylar	Lacy 1994-10-18 y 12	5	0 L-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Jeovanny	Antonio	
Tellez 1998-11-26 y 3	0	0 L-SD ?/1 TCL-pro

Irvin	Gonzalez 1996-04-21 y 2	5	0 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Jaclyne	McTamney 1992-02-28 y 4	1	0 L-SD ?/1 TCL-pro
Issabel	Vasquez 2003-08-15 y 1	1	0 W-SD
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Issabel	Vasquez 2003-08-15 y 1	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Avery	Sparrow 1994-01-02 y 3	5	0 L-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Avoran	Graham 1997-01-21 y 14	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 9	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jalen	Renaud 1994-05-09 y 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Isabel	Lopez 1999-05-11 y 1	1	0 L-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Stevie	Jane	Coleman 2000-11-10 y 4	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Steve	Cunningham 2002-11-29 y 4	0	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Michael	Fontanez 1995-12-21 y 4	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 6	6	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Laurent	Humes 1993-10-21 y 1	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Brandon	Glanton 1992-02-15 y 2	1	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Skylar	Lacy 1994-10-18 y 11	5	0 W-SD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	9-10
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 3	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Alejandro	Paulino 1998-08-22 y 10	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 2	0	0 L-SD ?/1 TCL-pro
Issabel	Vasquez 2003-08-15 y 0	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9
Avery	Sparrow 1994-01-02 y 3	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Avoran	Graham 1997-01-21 y 13	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Glenn	Feldman	9-10 			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 8	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Keno	Luna 2002-04-16 y 8	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 6	1	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Jordon	Jackson 1994-01-14 y 6	1	0 L-TKO

60	days	(min	60)
0:25				ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni 			Glenn	Feldman 			Dewey	LaRosa

Euri	Cedeno 1999-11-01 y debut W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ryan	Pino 1996-03-25 y 8	5	0 L-UD
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Ryan	Pino 1996-03-25 y 8	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Glenn	Feldman	10-9 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 5	6	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Laurent	Humes 1993-10-21 y 1	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Harvey	Dock			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Glenn	Feldman	10-8 			Dewey	LaRosa	10-8

file:///en/scoring/historical/3202289?officialId=401043
file:///en/scoring/historical/3202289?officialId=400935
file:///en/scoring/historical/3202289?officialId=406568
file:///en/scoring/historical/3202296?officialId=401043
file:///en/scoring/historical/3202296?officialId=400935
file:///en/scoring/historical/3202296?officialId=406568

